Sec. 12
226 ©Copyright 2018, Auto-Vehicle Parts LLC “SINCE 1916”     THE COMPLETE FASTENER LINE
PRIMARY AND FUSIBLE WIRE
Photos not actual size
Primary Wire
Standard PVC Insulation (SE/GPT Type)
Suitable for most automotive applications.
Free of stripping, abrasion resistant,

18986 100 2
18987 125 2
18988 150 2
18989 175 2
18990 200 2
22118 250 2
22119 300 2
22120 500 2
Glass Tube
Fuses
Auveco    Unit
Part No. Size Amp Code Pkg.
18981 1/4” x 1-1/4” 2 AGC-2 5
17625 1/4” x 1-1/4” 3 AGC-3 5
17626 1/4” x 1-1/4” 5 AGC-5 10
17627 1/4” x 1-1/4” 7.5 AGC-7.5 10
12545 1/4” x 1-1/4” 10 AGC-10 5
12546 1/4” x 1-1/4” 15 AGC-15 5
18982 1/4” x 1-1/4” 20 AGC-20 5
12543 1/4” x 1-1/4” 20 SFE-20 5
18983 1/4” x 1-1/4” 25 AGC-25 5
12544 1/4” x 1-7/16” 30 SFE-30 5
12547 1/4” x 1-1/4” 30 AGC-30 5
Mini® Fuses
Auveco Amp  Unit
Part No. Rating Color Pkg.
16351 2 Gray 5